E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 223

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26, Chairperson

- 1 1. On page 1, line 6, after the fourth comma insert
- 2 "77-2753,"; and in line 13 strike "to define and redefine terms;".
- 3 2. On page 9, line 20; and page 10, line 3, strike the
- 4 comma, show as stricken, and insert an underscored semicolon.
- 5 3. On page 10, line 2, strike the last comma, show as
- 6 stricken, and insert an underscored semicolon; in line 6 strike the
- 7 first comma, show as stricken, and insert an underscored semicolon;
- 8 and in line 8 strike the comma and insert an underscored semicolon.
- 9 4. On page 27, line 20, after "States" insert an
- 10 underscored comma.
- 11 5. On page 35, line 3, strike the second "section" and
- 12 show as stricken.
- 13 6. On page 53, line 6, strike "the", show as stricken,
- 14 and insert "this".
- 7. On page 92, line 22, strike "21" and insert "15"; and
- 16 in line 23 strike "and 34" and insert "24, and 35".